TL/D/10044
N
M
9
3
C
S
0

PRE Protect Register Enable
VCC Power Supply
Ordering Information
Commercial Temp. Range (0§C to a70§C)
Order Number
NM93CS06LN/NM93CS46LN/NM93CS56LN/NM93CS66LN
NM93CS06LM8/NM93CS46LM8/NM93CS56LM8/NM93CS66LM8
NM93CS46LMT8/NM93CS56LMT8/NM93CS66LMT8
Extended Temp. Range (b40§C to a85§C)
Order Number
NM93CS06LEN/NM93CS46LEN/NM93CS56LEN/NM93CS66LEN
NM93CS06LEM8/NM93CS46LEM8/NM93CS56LEM8/NM93CS66LEM8
NM93CS46LEMT8/NM93CS56LEMT8/NM93CS66LEMT8
Automotive Temp. Range (b40§C to a125§C)
Order Number
NM93CS06LVN/NM93CS46LVN/NM93CS56LVN/NM93CS66LVN
NM93CS06LVM8/NM93CS46LVM8/NM93CS56LVM8/NM93CS66LVM8
NM93CS46LVMT8/NM93CS56LVMT8/NM93CS66LVMT8
查询"NM93CS66LVN"供应商
Absolute Maximum Ratings (Note 1)
If Military/Aerospace specified devices are required,
please contact the National Semiconductor Sales
Office/Distributors for availability and specifications.